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EQIP 46% 

WRP 15% 

FRPP 9% 

HFRP 1% 

EWP 1% 

AWEP 6% 

CSP 2% 

CCPI 2% 

EQIP-WLEB 2% 

GLRI General 9% 

GLRI Phosphorus 
Priority 6% GLRI WHIP 1% 
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EQIP Financial Assistance 
1999 - 2013 
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WRP Financial Assistance 
1999 - 2013 
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FRPP Financial Assistance 
2001 - 2013 



$0

$5,000,000

$10,000,000

$15,000,000

$20,000,000

$25,000,000

$30,000,000

$35,000,000

$40,000,000

$1
0,

45
0,

61
3 

$8
,3

71
,3

94
 

$8
,4

75
,6

42
 

$1
1,

88
6,

52
1 

$1
9,

86
4,

35
1 

$2
6,

86
8,

68
2 

$3
5,

79
3,

02
5 

$3
4,

45
0,

82
7 

$3
2,

68
4,

63
5 

$3
5,

18
8,

45
7 

$2
7,

58
4,

17
6 

$3
7,

76
4,

12
8 

$3
5,

99
1,

61
4 

$3
1,

10
7,

99
9 

$2
7,

70
0,

01
7 

1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

NRCS Financial Assistance All Programs 
1999 - 2013 



  2007 2008 2009 2010 

  Contract Acres 
Financial 

Assistance Contract Acres 
Financial 

Assistance Contract Acres 
Financial 

Assistance Contract Acres 
Financial 

Assistance 
EQIP 407 103241 $15,473,014 649 158777 $18,957,164 306 62926 15,643,974 533 97849 $18,843,084 
WHIP 52 1388 $294,934 154 5820 $1,382,151 98 3075 826,766 115 2908 $1,624,270 
GRP       23 2990 761,729 16 2309 $732,663 
WRP 45 3179 $6,311,490 25 1235.5 $2,731,737 25 1993 4,420,641 25 1436 $3,585,993 
FRPP 3 415 $1,535,000 3 445 $2,227,300 5 769 2,886,230 26 3288 $6,077,708 
EWP   7 $697,834 4 503,918     
GSWC 31 5782 $376,113             
FPE ARRA       1 109 406,500     
CSP $8,163,374 660 314092 $8,289,771     544 229963 $4,678,331 
CIG 2 $530,710 2 $902,500         
AWEP     30 7801 1,484,233 25 8022 $2,222,080 
CCPI TNC     2 480 1,772     
CCPI Huron CD             10 2989 648,413       
Annual Totals 540 114004 $32,684,635 1500 480370 $35,188,457 504 83132 $27,584,176 1284 345775 $37,764,129 

  2011 2012 2013 

  Contract Acres 
Financial 

Assistance Contract Acres 
Financial 

Assistance Contract Acres 
Financial 

Assistance 
EQIP 591 89139 $19,253,743 622 79172 $14,453,267 909 108883 $12,864,969 
WHIP 44 1495 $466,031         
GRP 6 1007 $928,872 2 223 $188,480     
WRP 14 856 $2,470,662 13 596 $3,729,597 4 264 $4,154,661 
FRPP 13 1737 $2,433,813 20 2646 $3,168,906 15 1572 $2,575,229 
CSP 186 75506 $1,682,602 120 49016 $1,008,667 79 29530 $519,675 
AWEP 38 10085 $3,160,323 40 8333 $2,608,445 34 4071 $1,649,203 
HFRP 4 83 $123,396 1 70 $88,573 3 141 $269,800 
EWP     3 18 $399,858 
All CCPI     34 4804 $603,357 
WHIP CCPI   23 399 $104,263   
EQIP CCPI   14 3027 $344,819   
EQIP-WLEB   15 5464 $510,802 13 5863 $582,678 

EQIP- General GLRI   63 19384 $2,929,393 32 13317 $2,430,493 
GLRI-Phosphorus   58 10171 $1,892,240 33 5351 $1,555,056 
GLRI-WHIP       20 367 $80,547 9 536 $95,039 
Annual Totals 896 179907 $30,519,443 1011 178,868 $31,107,999 1168 174349 $27,700,017 

Total Financial Assistance 1999 through 2013 $378,709,912 
Prepared October 24, 2013 

CONSERVATION PROGRAM IMPACTS IN MICHIGAN  
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